

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

RAMACHANDRAPURAM :: HYDERABAD-32

MAINTENANCE & SERVICES DIVISION

FORMAT 6-C

TENDER DOCUMENT (PRICE BID)

NAME OF WORK : AMC contract for Fire Extinguishers

Tender Notice : M&S/P&C/2014/83 Date: 15.11.2016

Schedule of rates and approximate quantities

S.No	DESCRIPTION	Unit	QTY	Unit price(Monthly) In Rs	AMOUNT (In Rs)
1	Water type extinguishers	09 ltrs	228	17.04	3884.44
2	Mechanical extinguishers	09 ltrs	117	17.04	1993.33
3	Mechanical extinguishers	50 ltrs	28	17.04	477.04
4	Dry Chemical Powder type extinguishers (DCP)	04 kg	23	17.04	391.85
5	Dry Chemical Powder type extinguishers (DCP)	05 kg	274	17.04	4668.14
6	Dry Chemical Powder type extinguishers (DCP)	06 kg	25	17.04	425.93
7	Dry Chemical Powder type extinguishers (DCP)	10 kg	119	17.04	2027.40
8	Dry Chemical Powder type extinguishers (DCP)	25 kg	13	17.04	221.48
9	Carbon Dioxide type extinguishers (CO ₂)	2 kg	375	17.04	6388.88
10	Carbon Dioxide type extinguishers (CO ₂)	4.5 kg	307	17.04	5230.36
11	Carbon Dioxide type extinguishers (CO ₂)	6.5 kg	25	17.04	425.93
12	Carbon Dioxide type extinguishers (CO ₂)	6.8 kg	188	17.04	3202.96
13	Carbon Dioxide type extinguishers (CO ₂)	22.5 kg	44	17.04	749.63
14	DCP Stored Pressure	6 Kg	1	17.04	17.04
15	Mechanical Foam stored Pressure	9 Ltr	1	17.04	17.04
			1768		30121.42
A	Monthly TOTAL AMOUNT	Rs			30,121.00
B	Total value for One year	Rs			361452

Note:- The tenderers are required to quote their tender value on %age basis at excess or less or on par with estimated value (value at "B" above)

Tender (%)	in figures	in words
Excess		
Less		
Estimate rate only		

Note: Service tax will be extra as applicable for this contract. Service Tax if paid by the contractor with respect to this work will be reimbursed by BHEL on production of documentary evidence for having paid the service tax by the contractor.

Signature of the contractor